.Pro Registry Operator’s Report

July 2004

RegistryPro
. " 1 North State Street
(%}P rO 12" Floor

Chicago, lllinois 60602



This report provides an overview of RegistryPro activity through the end of the reporting month as required by the
ICANN/RegistryPro Registry Agreement.

Pursuant to this agreement, “...items 5 - 13 shall be kept confidential by ICANN until three months after the end of the
month to which the report relates”.

1. Accredited Registrar Status

Operational Registrars: 13
Ramp-up Registrars: 0
Pre-ramp-up Registrars: 0

2. SLA Performance

As per Appendix E, section 6.13, this information is not yet available.

3. Zone File Activity

Total Passwords: 0
New Passwords: 0
Total Approvals: 0

4. Major Software Releases

Release Version Features Target Date Complete Date
Issuance of Email Digital 7/12/2004 7/12/2004
Certificates for Third
Level Resolving Domain
Registrations.
1.1

5. Domains Under Sponsorship

Registrar Number of Domains
007Names 28
123Registration 3
AllDomains 90
BulkRegister 35
CSC Corporate 3
DomainPeople 209
Encirca 221
MarkMonitor 133
Name.com 40
Netnames 29
Register.com 284
Secura 7

Verisign 35



6. .Pro Nameservers Under Sponsorship

None

7. Domains Registered by the Registry

Registry.pro
Registrypro.pro
Nic.pro

8. Whois Activity

12783 total Whois lookups for July, 2004

9. Monthly Growth Trends

Month Domain Server Contact
Write Query Check Write Query Check Write Query Check
June 2004 1101 1710 31773 140 10 11879 776 59 84
July 2004 637 1100 30051 46 0 17130 130 87 12

10. Total Domain Transactions by Category

Month Add Delete Modify Check Renew Transfer
June 2004 827 15 256 33483 3 0
July 2004 56 2 581 30051 0 0

11. Failed Domain Transactions by Category

Month Add Delete Modify Check Renew Transfer
June 2004 6 0 136 124 0 0

July 2004 1 0 47 0 0 0

12. Daily Transaction Ranges

Month Daily Minimum Daily Maximum Total Transactions
June 2004 1202 3185 55210
July 2004 1325 2059 52020

13. Geographic Distribution of Domains

Country Count Percentage
of Total

us 1142 89.3

CH 26 23



GB
CA
JP
FR
DE
ES
UK
NL
SG
AG
BE
BR
IT
IL

HK
DK

NN
[S11¢)

N
S LA A a a NN WRADRMNOITOO OO

22
22
1.3
0.8
0.5
0.5
04
04
04
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1



