.Pro Registry Operator's Report

July 2004



RegistryPro 1 North State Street 12th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60602 This report provides an overview of RegistryPro activity through the end of the reporting month as required by the ICANN/RegistryPro Registry Agreement.

Pursuant to this agreement, "...items 5 - 13 shall be kept confidential by ICANN until three months after the end of the month to which the report relates".

1. Accredited Registrar Status

Operational Registrars: 13 Ramp-up Registrars: 0 Pre-ramp-up Registrars: 0

2. SLA Performance

As per Appendix E, section 6.13, this information is not yet available.

3. Zone File Activity

Total Passwords: 0 New Passwords: 0 Total Approvals: 0

4. Major Software Releases

Release Version	Features	Target Date	Complete Date
	Issuance of Email Digital Certificates for Third Level Resolving Domain Registrations.	7/12/2004	7/12/2004
1.1			

5. Domains Under Sponsorship

Registrar	Number of Domains
007Names	28
123Registration	3
AllDomains	90
BulkRegister	35
CSC Corporate	3
DomainPeople	209
Encirca	221
MarkMonitor	133
Name.com	40
Netnames	29
Register.com	284
Secura	7
Verisign	35

6. .Pro Nameservers Under Sponsorship

None

7. Domains Registered by the Registry

Registry.pro Registrypro.pro Nic.pro

8. Whois Activity

12783 total Whois lookups for July, 2004

9. Monthly Growth Trends

Month		Domain			Server			Contact	t
	Write	Query	Check	Write	Query	Check	Write	Query	Check
June 2004	1101	1710	31773	140	10	11879	776	59	84
July 2004	637	1100	30051	46	0	17130	130	87	12

10. Total Domain Transactions by Category

Month	Add	Delete	Modify	Check	Renew	Transfer
June 2004	827	15	256	33483	3	0
July 2004	56	2	581	30051	0	0

11. Failed Domain Transactions by Category

Month	Add	Delete	Modify	Check	Renew	Transfer
June 2004	6	0	136	124	0	0
July 2004	1	0	47	0	0	0

12. Daily Transaction Ranges

Month	Daily Minimum	Daily Maximum	Total Transactions
June 2004	1202	3185	55210
July 2004	1325	2059	52020

13. Geographic Distribution of Domains

Country	Count	Percentage of Total
US	1142	89.3
CH	26	2.3

GB	25	2.2
CA	25	2.2
JP	15	1.3
FR	9	0.8
DE	6	0.5
ES	6	0.5
UK	5	0.4
NL	4	0.4
SG	4	0.4
AG	3	0.2
BE	2 2	0.2
BR	2	0.1
IT	1	0.1
IL	1	0.1
TW	1	0.1
HK	1	0.1
DK	1	0.1